ATLANTIC
IP40-IP65 Steel
distribution cabinets
(48-192 modules)
The ATLANTIC series is a set of steel distribution enclosures for
the creation of low-voltage electrical distribution panels. This
product line with an innovative aesthetic appearance surpasses
the mandatory quality and safety concepts in an increasingly

- The three cover + supports + plate references must be ordered.
DIN rail kits
Ref. No. Description
48013 DIN rail 24 modules + SURFACE assembly supports
48014 DIN rail 24 modules + FLUSH-FIT assembly supports
Hinged plastic lids
Reference No. Lid height Modules
PLAIN MODULAR mm
TC50 - 50 -
TC150 TM150 150 24
TC200 TM200 200 24
Moulded-case circuit breaker cover (MCCB)
Reference
No. Lid height For switch
mm
TMCB200 200 MCCB
TMCB250 250 MCCB
TMCB300 300 MCCB
TMCB400 400 MCCB
Molded-case plate (MCCB)
Reference
No. Dimensions
HEIGHT X WIDTH
PMCB200 165x385
PMCB250 215x385
PMCB300 265x385
PMCB350 315x385
Fixed metal lids
Reference No. Lid height Modules
PLAIN MODULAR mm
TCM50F - 50 -
TCM150F TMM150F 150 24
TCM200F TMM200F 200 24
TCM300F TMM300F 300 2x24
TCM400F TMM400F 400 2x24
SURFACE
PLASTIC
FLUSH-FIT
METAL

X
13
14 ATLANTIC SERIES
Plastic lids Reference No. Dimensions Number of modules
MODULAR HEIGHT  WIDTH
TM150 150 577 24
TM200 200 577 24
PLAIN HEIGHT WIDTH
TC50 50 577 -
TC150 150 577 -
TC200 200 577 -
MATERIAL: ABS RAL 9003 white.
CHARACTERISTICS: Hinged and reversible. They are closed by means of a clipping system.
Metal lids Reference No. Dimensions Number of modules
FIXED PLAIN HEIGHT WIDTH
TMM150F 150 577 24
TMM200F 200 577 24
TMM300F 300 577 2x24
TMM400F 400 577 2x24
FIXED BLIND HEIGHT WIDTH
TCM50F 50 577 -
TCM150F 150 577 -
TCM200F 200 577 -

LA
N
TI
C
ATLANTIC
IP40-IP65 steel distribution cabinets accessories
Rail and plate mounting
elements Reference No. Description
Ref. 94422 Ref. 48444 Ref. 48340
94422 Rail and plate mounting element for flush-fit cabinets
48340 Adjustable plate mounting elements for surface cabinets
48444 Rail mounting element for surface cabinets
CHARACTERISTICS: Ref. 48340 only for PLM200 and PLM300 plates.
Mounting plates Reference No. Dimensions No. of adjustable supports
PARTIAL PLAIN HEIGHT WIDTH
PLM200 200 478 1
PLM300 300 478 1
PLC450 450 430 -
PLC600 600 430 -
TOTAL PLAIN
PLM850 850 478 2
PLM1050 1050 478 2
PLM1250 1250 478 2
MATERIAL: Mounting plate in 2-mm thick galvanised steel.
CHARACTERISTICS: The mounting elements must be ordered for the height adjustment of
the PLM plates: Ref. 48340 for surface cabinets and ref. 94422 for flush-fit cabinets.
FOR THE FOLLOWING CABINETS: 40SUP-40ENL-40EMP-65SUP.
Ref. PLC Ref. PLM
19
20 ATLANTIC SERIES
Spare doors Reference No. Description For cabinet
IP40 FLUSH-FIT
CABINET NO. OF MODULES
PO40EMP48-72 Opaque 48-72
PT40EMP48-72 Transparent 48-72
PO40EMP72-96 Opaque 72-96
PT40EMP72-96 Transparent 72-96
PO40EMP96-120 Opaque 96-120
PT40EMP96-120 Transparent 96-120
PO40EMP120-168 Opaque 120-168
PT40EMP120-168 Transparent 120-168
PO40EMP144-192 Opaque 144-192
PT40EMP144-192 Transparent 144-192
Reference No. Description For cabinet
IP40 SURFACE NO. OF MODULES
PO40SUP48-72 Opaque 48-72
PT40SUP48-72 Transparent 48-72
PO40SUP72-96 Opaque 72-96
PT40SUP72-96 Transparent 72-96
PO40SUP96-120 Opaque 96-120
PT40SUP96-120 Transparent 96-120
PO40SUP120-168 Opaque 120-168
PT40SUP120-168 Transparent 120-168
PO40SUP144-192 Opaque 144-192
PT40SUP144-192 Transparent 144-192
Reference No. Description For cabinet
IP65 SURFACE NO. OF MODULES
PO65SUP48-72 Opaque 48-72
PT65SUP48-72 Transparent 48-72
PO65SUP72-96 Opaque 72-96
PT65SUP72-96 Transparent 72-96
PO65SUP96-120 Opaque 96-120
PT65SUP96-120 Transparent 96-120
PO65SUP120-168 Opaque 120-168
PT65SUP120-168 Transparent 120-168
PO65SUP144-192 Opaque 144-192
PT65SUP144-192 Transparent 144-192
MATERIAL: RAL 9003 painted sheet steel.
CHARACTERISTICS: Doors supplied with 5-mm 1/4 turn double-bit lock.
Possibility of opaque or transparent door.
FOR THE FOLLOWING CABINETS: 40SUP-40ENL-65SUP-40EMP.